
Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Ctry R1 R2
1 (-7) 137 ชลชีวา  วงษรัศม Cholcheva  WONGRAS THA 71 66
2 (-5) 139 สุภมาส  แสงจันทร Supamas  SANGCHAN THA 70 69
3 (-4) 140 เฌอมาลย  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ Sherman  SANTIWIWATTHANAPHONG THA 67 73

(-4) 140 ธนพร  ผลิตวานนท Thanaporn  PALITWANON THA 69 71
(-4) 140 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส Navaporn  SOONTREEYAPAS THA 70 70
(-4) 140 ภาสินี  ทองแทงใหญ Pasinee  THONGTHAENGYAI THA 70 70

7 (-3) 141 อรณิชา  โกนสันเทียะ Ornnicha  KONSUNTHEA THA 69 72
(-3) 141 ภัทรภรณ  มวลชู Pattaraporn  MOUNCHOO THA 72 69
(-3) 141 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ Wannasiri  SIRISAMPANT THA 72 69

10 (-2) 142 พันธผกา  พันธุมะบํารุง Punpaka  PHUNTUMABAMRUNG THA 71 71
(-2) 142 กุสุมา  มีชัย Kusuma  MEECHAI THA 70 72
(-2) 142 อัญมณี  วงศอรุณ Unyamanee  WONGAROON THA 70 72
(-2) 142 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย Nattarika  SENSAI THA 69 73

14 (-1) 143 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ Pakin  KAWINPAKORN THA 72 71
(-1) 143 วันชนา  โพธิ์เรืองรอง Wanchana  PORUANGRONG THA 71 72
(-1) 143 ศรัณยพร  ลางคุลเกษตริน Saranporn  LANGKULGASETTRIN THA 72 71
(-1) 143 ชนนิกานต  ชัยสิทธิ์ Chonnikarn  CHAIYASITH THA 71 72
(-1) 143 ศธรกัญ  เที่ยงศรี (Am) Satonkan  THIENGSRI (Am) THA 75 68

19 (Par) 144 ปทมาวดี  กิตติกนก Pattamavadee  KITTIKANOK THA 68 76
(Par) 144 กุลธิดา  พราหมพันธุ Kultida  PRAMPHUN THA 76 68
(Par) 144 ศุทธินี  งามขํา Soottinee  NGAMKHAM THA 74 70
(Par) 144 อรกนก  สรอยสุวรรณ Onkanok  SOISUWAN THA 67 77

23 (+1) 145 งามพรรณ  จันทนะ (Am) Ngampan  CHANTANA (Am) THA 71 74
(+1) 145 พิสิฐขวัญ  ภูรัตนโอภา Phisitkhwan  POORATANAOPA THA 72 73
(+1) 145 ชากัณฑสิม  คําบอน Chakansim  KHAMBORN THA 74 71
(+1) 145 ธัญรดา  ปดดอน Tunrada  PIDDON THA 75 70
(+1) 145 กรกมล  ศุขอารีย Kornkamol  SUKAREE THA 74 71
(+1) 145 พีรดา  ปดดอน Peerada  PIDDON THA 72 73
(+1) 145 แพรว  นนทรักส Preaw  NONTARUX THA 69 76
(+1) 145 ภิมพิศา  สีสุธรรม (Am) Pimpisa  SISUTHAM (Am) THA 72 73
(+1) 145 ณฐชนก  ตันวรรณรักษ (Am) Natachanok  TUNWANNARUX (Am) THA 71 74

32 (+2) 146 นะโม  หลวงนิติกุล (Am) Namo  LUANGNITIKUL (Am) THA 75 71
(+2) 146 ธัญชนก  เอียดปลื้ม (Am) Thanchanok  IADPLUEM (Am) THA 74 72
(+2) 146 เขมมินทรา  งามเหลา Khemminthra  NGAMLAO THA 74 72
(+2) 146 คริษฐาวรรณ  รุงเรือง Cristawan  RUNGRUANG THA 72 74
(+2) 146 ฐิติกาญจน  ธรรพสิทธิ์ (Am) Thitikarn  THAPASIT (Am) THA 75 71
(+2) 146 ณัฐนันท  นคร Natthanun  NAKHON THA 72 74
(+2) 146 สิธานาถ  สิงหนาท Sitanart  SINGHANART THA 70 76

39 (+3) 147 นิลุบล  พันโน Nilubol  PANNO THA 74 73
(+3) 147 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปสวัสดิ์ Saranyaphon  LIMPISWAT THA 73 74
(+3) 147 นันทิกานต  รักษาชัฎ Nanthikarn  RAKSACHAT THA 70 77
(+3) 147 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา Naphatsawan  PABSIMMA THA 72 75
(+3) 147 กัลยวรรธน  พุมคลาย Kanyawat  POOMKLAY THA 72 75

44 (+4) 148 ปุญญาดา  ตั้งศรีเสรี (Am) Punyada  TANGSRISEREE (Am) THA 73 75
(+4) 148 Tatiana  WIJAYA Tatiana  WIJAYA INA 73 75
(+4) 148 สาริศา  พจนาลัย (Am) Sarisa  POJANALAI (Am) THA 76 72
(+4) 148 กัญจน  บรรณบดี Kan  BUNNABODEE THA 78 70
(+4) 148 ฐิตาพร  สายทิพย (Am) Thitaporn  SAITHIP (Am) THA 80 68
(+4) 148 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร Napabhach  BOON-IN THA 71 77
(+4) 148 ฐาณิตา  เมืองคําสกุล Thanita  MUANGKHUMSAKUL THA 72 76
(+4) 148 ฐิตารีย  วิศวปทมวรรณ (Am) Thitaree  VISAVAPATTAMAWAN (Am) THA 71 77
(+4) 148 ศมนพร  สันตดุสิต Smonporn  SANTADUSIT THA 73 75
(+4) 148 ชญานิษฐ  หวังมหาพร Chayanit  WANGMAHAPORN THA 72 76
(+4) 148 กัลยรักษ  พงศพิธานนท (Am) Kanyarak  PONGPITHANON (Am) THA 76 72

55 (+5) 149 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต Sitanun  JONGLIKIT THA 74 75
(+5) 149 พรรณรายณ  มีสมอรรถ Phannarai  MEESOM-US THA 73 76
(+5) 149 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา Kornkanok  SUNGPANKHAO THA 74 75
(+5) 149 Princess  SUPERAL Princess  SUPERAL PHI 70 79
(+5) 149 Chanelle  AVARICIO Chanelle  AVARICIO PHI 74 75
(+5) 149 พีรภาว  เจริญดี (Am) Peerapha  JAROENDEE (Am) THA 74 75

61 (+6) 150 Ida Ayu Indira Melati  PUTRI Ida Ayu Indira Melati  PUTRI INA 75 75
(+6) 150 ดุสวีณ  สุพิมพจิตร Dussavi  SOOPIMJIT THA 71 79
(+6) 150 ชุติมณฑน  รุจิรนันท (Am) Chutimon  RUJIRANAN (Am) THA 72 78
(+6) 150 Yerim  OH (Am) Yerim  OH (Am) KOR 71 79
(+6) 150 พิมพนิภา  ปานทอง Pimnipa  PANTHONG THA 76 74
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Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Ctry R1 R2
(+6) 150 พนิตตา  อยูสบาย Panitta  YUSABAI THA 73 77
(+6) 150 มธุสร  รอดเณร Mathusorn  RODNEN THA 76 74
(+6) 150 สราพร  แชมชอย Saraporn  CHAMCHOI THA 75 75
(+6) 150 อลิศา  อินทรประสิทธิ์ (Am) Alisa  INPRASIT (Am) THA 75 75
(+6) 150 รุงทิวา  ปางจั่น Rungthiwa  PANGJAN THA 73 77

71 (+7) 151 อริสรา  เวชกามา Alisara  WEDCHAKAMA THA 77 74
(+7) 151 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ Samaporn  KHANGKHUN THA 71 80
(+7) 151 ชนกพิสุทฑ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย Chanokphisut  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 75 76
(+7) 151 วรนิษฐา  จิตรชัยนานุกูล Voranita  CHITCHAINANUKUL THA 78 73
(+7) 151 ปภาเอื้อการย  อารีสินพิทักษ Gam  AREESINPITAK THA 70 81
(+7) 151 ณัฐธิมา  มุททาหัตถากร Natthima  MUTTARHATTARKORN THA 74 77

77 (+8) 152 วริศรา  สุขะประดิษฐ (Am) Varisara  SUKAPRADIT (Am) THA 78 74
(+8) 152 สิริภัสสร  พัฒนชนะ Siri  PATCHANA THA 73 79
(+8) 152 ปาณิสรา  ตั้งประพันธวงศ Panissara  TUNGPRAPUNVONG THA 76 76
(+8) 152 วาด  แผวฉิมพลี Wad  PHAEWCHIMPLEE THA 77 75

81 (+9) 153 Alexandra  PHANURUK Alexandra  PHANURUK AUS 78 75
(+9) 153 จิดาภา  สามัตถิยดีกุล Jidapa  SAMATTIYADEEKUL THA 78 75
(+9) 153 ธัญจิรา  อิสสระพล (Am) Tanjira  ISSARAPHON (Am) THA 80 73
(+9) 153 ชลดา  ชยณรรย Chonlada  CHAYANUN THA 77 76

85 (+10) 154 ณัฐรกานต  นิติวรศิษฐ Natrakarn  NITIVORASIT THA 73 81
(+10) 154 กมลวรรณ  เหลื่อมศรี Kamonwan  LUEAMSRI THA 81 73
(+10) 154 ชัญญา  ดานวรนันท (Am) Shanya  DANWORANUN (Am) THA 77 77
(+10) 154 ภิญญาพัชญ  กมลบวร (Am) Pinyaphat  KAMOLBORVORN (Am) THA 77 77
(+10) 154 สุธาสินี  ศรีเดช Suthasinee  SRIDET THA 80 74

90 (+11) 155 ภวริศา  จงพิพิธพร (Am) Pavarisa  JONGPIPITTAPORN (Am) THA 78 77
(+11) 155 ณัชชารีย  ฐานชิตนิธิธันยา Natcharee  THANCHITNITHITHANYA THA 79 76
(+11) 155 พอเพียง  สุวรรณาประสิทธิ์ (Am) Porpeang  SUWANNAPRASIT (Am) THA 75 80
(+11) 155 ชนกมณีษ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย Chanokmanee  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 74 81
(+11) 155 กนกวรรณ  ยอดดําเนิน Kanokwan  YODDUMNERN THA 79 76
(+11) 155 ศศิธร  นาแพง Sasitorn  NAPANG THA 77 78

96 (+12) 156 แชนนอน มารีย  สมิท (Am) Shannon Marie  SMITH (Am) THA 76 80
(+12) 156 จิดาภา  คิดการ Jidapa  KIDKARN THA 80 76
(+12) 156 Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) KOR 81 75
(+12) 156 Yun Sul  BAE (Am) Yun Sul  BAE (Am) KOR 77 79
(+12) 156 รวินทนิภา  ชื่นตา Rawinnipa  CHUENTA THA 75 81

101 (+13) 157 ธวัลรัตน  วงศกุศลธรรม (Am) Tawanrat  WONGKUSOLTHAM (Am) THA 78 79
(+13) 157 ศศิกาญจน  สมบูรณทรัพย Sasikarn  SOMBOONSUP THA 78 79
(+13) 157 แกมพวง  เกตุระหงษ (Am) Gaemphuang  KETRAHONG (Am) THA 80 77
(+13) 157 แองเจิล  ทองอราม (Am) Angel  THONGARAM (Am) THA 78 79
(+13) 157 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค Kanokwan  NGAMWONG THA 77 80

106 (+14) 158 แอนจีลินา นิโคล  สมิท (Am) Angelina Nicole  SMITH (Am) THA 75 83
(+14) 158 Mimi  HO Mimi  HO HKG 79 79
(+14) 158 ณัฐนิชา  ชมพิทักษเดชา Natnicha  CHOMPITAKDACHA THA 77 81
(+14) 158 ปณฑิตา  ผาวิชัย (Am) Puntita  PAWICHAI (Am) THA 80 78
(+14) 158 เจนจิรา  มารสทอล Janejilla  MARSTON THA 81 77

111 (+16) 160 Kyoungwon  PARK (Am) Kyoungwon  PARK (Am) KOR 81 79
(+16) 160 ระวิประภา  จบรัตน Rawiprapa  JOBRATANA THA 81 79
(+16) 160 กันตกวี  ลินจงสุบงกช (Am) Kankawee  LINJONGSUBONGKOJ (Am) THA 81 79
(+16) 160 ชญาณัณท  คุณาวิริยะสิริ (Am) Chayanan  KHUNAWIRIYASIRI (Am) THA 79 81

115 (+17) 161 จิณณพัตร  ฤทธิ์ทวี Jinnapat  RITTAWEE THA 77 84
(+17) 161 นทัย  อภิชลติ Natai  APICHONLATI THA 80 81
(+17) 161 ณัชชา  ตรีวิชาพรรณ Nattcha  TREEVICHAPHAN THA 78 83

118 (+18) 162 วัชนียพร  เขียวสังข Watchaneeporn  KHIAWSANG THA 78 84
(+18) 162 กิริฎา  ณ สงขลา (Am) Kirida  NA SONGKHLA (Am) THA 82 80
(+18) 162 ธีรฏา  แตมมาลา (Am) Theerata  THAMMALA (Am) THA 84 78

121 (+20) 164 ทิพย  สีอัมพรโรจน Tip  SEEUMPORNROJ THA 81 83
(+20) 164 โยษิตา  ขาวหนูนา Yosita  KHAWNUNA THA 82 82
(+20) 164 เนมิตรา  จันตะนาเขตร Nemittra  JUNTANAKET THA 86 78
(+20) 164 ศรุตยา  งามอุษาวรรณ Saruttaya  NGAM-USAWAN THA 83 81

125 (+23) 167 อารียา  ทอโทรา (Am) Areeya  TORTORA (Am) THA 80 87
126 (+24) 168 แพรลีฬญ  จิรศรัยกุล (Am) Praelyn  JIRASARAIKUL (Am) THA 85 83
127 (+26) 170 Chloe  WILSON Chloe  WILSON AUS 84 86
128 (+28) 172 ภัทรมน  จินตวุฒิพงศ Phattaramon  JINTAVUTIPONG THA 87 85
129 (+31) 175 เอมี่ อารยา  ฮัมฟรีย (Am) Amy Araya  HUMPHREY (Am) THA 86 89
130 (+32) 176 กลอเรีย จีเนโปร  จันทรเต (Am) Gloria Ginepro  JUNTA (Am) THA 86 90
CUT อุษาวดี  โชคชัยผาสุข Usawadee  CHOKCHAIPASOOK THA 88 CUT
CUT วิภาดา  ศรีนาคาร Vipada  SRINAKAR THA 92 CUT

Cut Off



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72

1 (-7) 137 ชลชีวา  วงษรัศม THA 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 33 33 66 71 66

2 (-5) 139 สุภมาส  แสงจันทร THA 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 33 36 69 70 69

3 (-4) 140 เฌอมาลย  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ THA 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 38 35 73 67 73

(-4) 140 ธนพร  ผลิตวานนท THA 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 35 36 71 69 71

(-4) 140 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส THA 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 34 36 70 70 70

(-4) 140 ภาสินี  ทองแทงใหญ THA 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 37 33 70 70 70

7 (-3) 141 อรณิชา  โกนสันเทียะ THA 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 35 72 69 72

(-3) 141 ภัทรภรณ  มวลชู THA 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 35 69 72 69

(-3) 141 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 35 34 69 72 69

10 (-2) 142 พันธผกา  พันธุมะบํารุง THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 36 35 71 71 71

(-2) 142 กุสุมา  มีชัย THA 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 34 38 72 70 72

(-2) 142 อัญมณี  วงศอรุณ THA 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 2 4 2 4 4 36 36 72 70 72

(-2) 142 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย THA 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 36 37 73 69 73

14 (-1) 143 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 36 35 71 72 71

(-1) 143 วันชนา  โพธิ์เรืองรอง THA 6 3 8 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 38 34 72 71 72

(-1) 143 ศรัณยพร  ลางคุลเกษตริน THA 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 35 36 71 72 71

(-1) 143 ชนนิกานต  ชัยสิทธิ์ THA 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 37 35 72 71 72

(-1) 143 ศธรกัญ  เที่ยงศรี (Am) THA 5 4 5 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 5 35 33 68 75 68

19 (Par) 144 ปทมาวดี  กิตติกนก THA 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 38 76 68 76

(Par) 144 กุลธิดา  พราหมพันธุ THA 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 37 31 68 76 68

(Par) 144 ศุทธินี  งามขํา THA 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 34 36 70 74 70

(Par) 144 อรกนก  สรอยสุวรรณ THA 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 37 40 77 67 77

23 (+1) 145 งามพรรณ  จันทนะ (Am) THA 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 38 36 74 71 74

(+1) 145 พิสิฐขวัญ  ภูรัตนโอภา THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 37 73 72 73

(+1) 145 ชากัณฑสิม  คําบอน THA 4 5 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 35 36 71 74 71

(+1) 145 ธัญรดา  ปดดอน THA 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 36 34 70 75 70

(+1) 145 กรกมล  ศุขอารีย THA 6 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 35 36 71 74 71

(+1) 145 พีรดา  ปดดอน THA 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 3 6 4 33 40 73 72 73

(+1) 145 แพรว  นนทรักส THA 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 39 37 76 69 76

(+1) 145 ภิมพิศา  สีสุธรรม (Am) THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 38 73 72 73

(+1) 145 ณฐชนก  ตันวรรณรักษ (Am) THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 35 39 74 71 74

32 (+2) 146 นะโม  หลวงนิติกุล (Am) THA 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 35 36 71 75 71

(+2) 146 ธัญชนก  เอียดปลื้ม (Am) THA 4 4 6 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 34 72 74 72

(+2) 146 เขมมินทรา  งามเหลา THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 38 34 72 74 72

(+2) 146 คริษฐาวรรณ  รุงเรือง THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 37 74 72 74

(+2) 146 ฐิติกาญจน  ธรรพสิทธิ์ (Am) THA 5 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 2 4 4 35 36 71 75 71

(+2) 146 ณัฐนันท  นคร THA 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 38 36 74 72 74

(+2) 146 สิธานาถ  สิงหนาท THA 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 39 37 76 70 76

39 (+3) 147 นิลุบล  พันโน THA 4 4 3 4 2 5 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 39 34 73 74 73

(+3) 147 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปสวัสดิ์ THA 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 38 36 74 73 74

(+3) 147 นันทิกานต  รักษาชัฎ THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 38 39 77 70 77

(+3) 147 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา THA 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 39 36 75 72 75

(+3) 147 กัลยวรรธน  พุมคลาย THA 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 38 37 75 72 75

44 (+4) 148 ปุญญาดา  ตั้งศรีเสรี (Am) THA 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 41 34 75 73 75

(+4) 148 Tatiana  WIJAYA INA 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 38 37 75 73 75

(+4) 148 สาริศา  พจนาลัย (Am) THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 2 4 5 35 37 72 76 72

(+4) 148 กัญจน  บรรณบดี THA 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 35 35 70 78 70

(+4) 148 ฐิตาพร  สายทิพย (Am) THA 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 6 2 4 5 32 36 68 80 68

(+4) 148 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร THA 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 39 38 77 71 77

(+4) 148 ฐาณิตา  เมืองคําสกุล THA 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 37 39 76 72 76

(+4) 148 ฐิตารีย  วิศวปทมวรรณ (Am) THA 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 8 3 4 4 39 38 77 71 77

(+4) 148 ศมนพร  สันตดุสิต THA 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 38 37 75 73 75

(+4) 148 ชญานิษฐ  หวังมหาพร THA 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 37 39 76 72 76

(+4) 148 กัลยรักษ  พงศพิธานนท (Am) THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72 76 72

55 (+5) 149 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 37 75 74 75

(+5) 149 พรรณรายณ  มีสมอรรถ THA 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 36 40 76 73 76

(+5) 149 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา THA 5 5 5 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 39 36 75 74 75

(+5) 149 Princess  SUPERAL PHI 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 41 38 79 70 79
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(+5) 149 Chanelle  AVARICIO PHI 6 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 40 35 75 74 75

(+5) 149 พีรภาว  เจริญดี (Am) THA 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 38 37 75 74 75

61 (+6) 150 Ida Ayu Indira Melati  PUTRI INA 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 5 4 37 38 75 75 75

(+6) 150 ดุสวีณ  สุพิมพจิตร THA 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 2 4 6 41 38 79 71 79

(+6) 150 ชุติมณฑน  รุจิรนันท (Am) THA 5 5 6 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 41 37 78 72 78

(+6) 150 Yerim  OH (Am) KOR 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 39 40 79 71 79

(+6) 150 พิมพนิภา  ปานทอง THA 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 37 37 74 76 74

(+6) 150 พนิตตา  อยูสบาย THA 5 5 7 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 2 4 3 41 36 77 73 77

(+6) 150 มธุสร  รอดเณร THA 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 38 36 74 76 74

(+6) 150 สราพร  แชมชอย THA 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 38 37 75 75 75

(+6) 150 อลิศา  อินทรประสิทธิ์ (Am) THA 4 5 6 2 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 37 75 75 75

(+6) 150 รุงทิวา  ปางจั่น THA 6 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 39 38 77 73 77

71 (+7) 151 อริสรา  เวชกามา THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 38 36 74 77 74

(+7) 151 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ THA 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 40 40 80 71 80

(+7) 151 ชนกพิสุทฑ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย THA 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 39 37 76 75 76

(+7) 151 วรนิษฐา  จิตรชัยนานุกูล THA 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 38 35 73 78 73

(+7) 151 ปภาเอื้อการย  อารีสินพิทักษ THA 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 39 42 81 70 81

(+7) 151 ณัฐธิมา  มุททาหัตถากร THA 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 40 37 77 74 77

77 (+8) 152 วริศรา  สุขะประดิษฐ (Am) THA 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 39 35 74 78 74

(+8) 152 สิริภัสสร  พัฒนชนะ THA 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 39 40 79 73 79

(+8) 152 ปาณิสรา  ตั้งประพันธวงศ THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 38 38 76 76 76

(+8) 152 วาด  แผวฉิมพลี THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 36 39 75 77 75

81 (+9) 153 Alexandra  PHANURUK AUS 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 35 40 75 78 75

(+9) 153 จิดาภา  สามัตถิยดีกุล THA 6 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 40 35 75 78 75

(+9) 153 ธัญจิรา  อิสสระพล (Am) THA 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 35 38 73 80 73

(+9) 153 ชลดา  ชยณรรย THA 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 37 39 76 77 76

85 (+10) 154 ณัฐรกานต  นิติวรศิษฐ THA 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 38 43 81 73 81

(+10) 154 กมลวรรณ  เหลื่อมศรี THA 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 37 36 73 81 73

(+10) 154 ชัญญา  ดานวรนันท (Am) THA 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 4 40 37 77 77 77

(+10) 154 ภิญญาพัชญ  กมลบวร (Am) THA 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 41 36 77 77 77

(+10) 154 สุธาสินี  ศรีเดช THA 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 39 35 74 80 74

90 (+11) 155 ภวริศา  จงพิพิธพร (Am) THA 5 6 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 2 5 4 39 38 77 78 77

(+11) 155 ณัชชารีย  ฐานชิตนิธิธันยา THA 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 38 38 76 79 76

(+11) 155 พอเพียง  สุวรรณาประสิทธิ์ (Am) THA 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 8 3 4 4 40 40 80 75 80

(+11) 155 ชนกมณีษ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย THA 5 5 6 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 39 42 81 74 81

(+11) 155 กนกวรรณ  ยอดดําเนิน THA 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 38 38 76 79 76

(+11) 155 ศศิธร  นาแพง THA 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 37 41 78 77 78

96 (+12) 156 แชนนอน มารีย  สมิท (Am) THA 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 3 6 4 39 41 80 76 80

(+12) 156 จิดาภา  คิดการ THA 6 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 39 76 80 76

(+12) 156 Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) KOR 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 38 37 75 81 75

(+12) 156 Yun Sul  BAE (Am) KOR 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 42 37 79 77 79

(+12) 156 รวินทนิภา  ชื่นตา THA 6 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 41 40 81 75 81

101 (+13) 157 ธวัลรัตน  วงศกุศลธรรม (Am) THA 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 4 40 39 79 78 79

(+13) 157 ศศิกาญจน  สมบูรณทรัพย THA 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 4 4 39 40 79 78 79

(+13) 157 แกมพวง  เกตุระหงษ (Am) THA 6 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 37 40 77 80 77

(+13) 157 แองเจิล  ทองอราม (Am) THA 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 41 38 79 78 79

(+13) 157 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค THA 6 4 7 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 40 40 80 77 80

106 (+14) 158 แอนจีลินา นิโคล  สมิท (Am) THA 7 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 42 41 83 75 83

(+14) 158 Mimi  HO HKG 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 38 41 79 79 79

(+14) 158 ณัฐนิชา  ชมพิทักษเดชา THA 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 42 39 81 77 81

(+14) 158 ปณฑิตา  ผาวิชัย (Am) THA 8 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 40 38 78 80 78

(+14) 158 เจนจิรา  มารสทอล THA 5 6 5 3 2 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 39 38 77 81 77

111 (+16) 160 Kyoungwon  PARK (Am) KOR 5 4 5 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 41 38 79 81 79

(+16) 160 ระวิประภา  จบรัตน THA 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 39 40 79 81 79

(+16) 160 กันตกวี  ลินจงสุบงกช (Am) THA 6 4 5 3 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 41 38 79 81 79

(+16) 160 ชญาณัณท  คุณาวิริยะสิริ (Am) THA 5 6 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 4 5 4 41 40 81 79 81

115 (+17) 161 จิณณพัตร  ฤทธิ์ทวี THA 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 41 43 84 77 84

(+17) 161 นทัย  อภิชลติ THA 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 41 40 81 80 81

(+17) 161 ณัชชา  ตรีวิชาพรรณ THA 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 40 43 83 78 83

118 (+18) 162 วัชนียพร  เขียวสังข THA 5 5 5 3 3 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 39 45 84 78 84

(+18) 162 กิริฎา  ณ สงขลา (Am) THA 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 40 40 80 82 80

(+18) 162 ธีรฏา  แตมมาลา (Am) THA 7 4 6 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 41 37 78 84 78
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121 (+20) 164 ทิพย  สีอัมพรโรจน THA 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 40 43 83 81 83

(+20) 164 โยษิตา  ขาวหนูนา THA 7 6 6 3 3 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 7 2 4 4 44 38 82 82 82

(+20) 164 เนมิตรา  จันตะนาเขตร THA 6 5 5 4 3 7 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 43 35 78 86 78

(+20) 164 ศรุตยา  งามอุษาวรรณ THA 6 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 38 43 81 83 81

125 (+23) 167 อารียา  ทอโทรา (Am) THA 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 45 42 87 80 87

126 (+24) 168 แพรลีฬญ  จิรศรัยกุล (Am) THA 5 9 5 3 3 4 6 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 46 37 83 85 83

127 (+26) 170 Chloe  WILSON AUS 7 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 4 41 45 86 84 86

128 (+28) 172 ภัทรมน  จินตวุฒิพงศ THA 5 4 5 3 3 6 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 42 43 85 87 85

129 (+31) 175 เอมี่ อารยา  ฮัมฟรีย (Am) THA 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 45 44 89 86 89

130 (+32) 176 กลอเรีย จีเนโปร  จันทรเต (Am) THA 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 5 6 5 43 47 90 86 90

CUT อุษาวดี  โชคชัยผาสุข THA 88 CUT

CUT วิภาดา  ศรีนาคาร THA 92 CUT
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